
RESOLUTION 2005- 88 

WHEREAS the Municipal Service Fund has received various animal control revenues as 

of April18, 2005. 

WHEREAS this revenue was not anticipated in the 2004/2005 budget year by the fund. 

BE IT THEREFORE resolved by the Board of County Commissioners, Nassau County, 

Florida in regular session, duly assembled on the 23rd day of ___ M_a--=.y __ _, 2005 

the following budget amendment pursuant to Florida Statutes Chapter 129.06 (2)(d) be adopted: 

REVENUE 
04621562-337611 
04621562-337612 
04621562-346410 
04621562-346420 
04621562-346440 
04621562-349010 
04621562-366910 

Total Revenues 

APPROPRIATION 
04621562-531032 
04621562-531033 
04621562-541000 
04621562-54908 t 
04621562-551000 
04621562-552030 
04621562-552221 
04999599-599028 

Total Appropriations 

Interlocal-Hilliard 
Interlocal-Callahan 
Fees/Reclaim 
Sterilization/ Adoption Charges 
Rabies and Replacement 
Records Request 
Donation 

Veterinarian Services 
Vet Service-Sterilization 
Communication/Freight 
Background Check ' 
Office Supplies 
Janitorial Supplies 
Medical Supplips 
Reserves-Animal Control 

$ 8,370 
1,500 
5,204 
7,409 
2,058 

14 
305 

$24.860 

$ 1,000 
2,300 
4,300 

300 
2,000 
6,000 
7,350 
1,610 

$24.860 

ADOPTED this 23rd day of.~ __ M_a.._y __ , 2005. 

ATTEST: 


