RESOLUTION 2005-88

WHEREAS the Municipal Service Fund has received various animal control revenues as

of April 18, 2005.

WHEREAS this revenue was not anticipated in the 2004/2005 budget year by the fund.

BE IT THEREFORE resolved by the Board of County Commissioners, Nassau County,

Florida in regular session, duly assembled on the 23rd day of May , 2005

the following budget amendment pursuant to Florida Statutes Chapter 129.06 (2)(d) be adopted:

REVENUE		
04621562-337611	Interlocal-Hilliard	\$ 8,370
04621562-337612	Interlocal-Callahan	1,500
04621562-346410	Fees/Reclaim	5,204
04621562-346420	Sterilization/Adoption Charges	7,409
04621562-346440	Rabies and Replacement	2,058
04621562-349010	Records Request	14
04621562-366910	Donation	305
Total Revenues		<u>\$24,860</u>
APPROPRIATION		
04621562-531032	Veterinarian Services	\$ 1,000
04621562-531033	Vet Service-Sterilization	2,300
04621562-541000	Communication/Freight	4,300
04621562-549081	Background Check	· 300
04621562-551000	Office Supplies	2,000
04621562-552030	Janitorial Supplies	6,000
04621562-552221	Medical Supplies	7,350
04999599-599028	Reserves-Animal Control	<u> 1,610</u>
Total Appropriations		<u>\$24,860</u>

ADOPTED this 23rd day of May , 2005.

19-05 4/19/05

ATTEST EX-OFFICIO CLERK